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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 16 Dames, 400m Libre Cat. générale
17.03.2024 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Temps limite : 5:20.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 4:41.23 593
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:40.94 35.14 250m: 2:52.47 35.46 350m: 4:05.05 36.00

100m: 1:05.80 34.73 200m: 2:17.01 36.07 300m: 3:29.05 36.58 400m: 4:41.23 36.18

2. GONZALEZ, Luana 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:43.95 577
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.80 36.21 250m: 2:55.82 36.88 350m: 4:08.69 36.81

100m: 1:06.59 35.07 200m: 2:18.94 36.14 300m: 3:31.88 36.06 400m: 4:43.95 35.26

3. SOTTAS, Clara 06 Natation Sportive Genève 4:45.55 567
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.28 35.77 250m: 2:55.23 36.33 350m: 4:09.21 36.84

100m: 1:06.51 35.30 200m: 2:18.90 36.62 300m: 3:32.37 37.14 400m: 4:45.55 36.34

4. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 4:49.31 545
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:45.01 36.22 250m: 2:59.59 37.41 350m: 4:13.69 36.23

100m: 1:08.79 36.28 200m: 2:22.18 37.17 300m: 3:37.46 37.87 400m: 4:49.31 35.62

5. ROCHAT, Leane 10 La 4:50.09 541
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:46.15 37.14 250m: 3:00.89 37.19 350m: 4:15.13 37.08

100m: 1:09.01 36.66 200m: 2:23.70 37.55 300m: 3:38.05 37.16 400m: 4:50.09 34.96

6. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:50.21 540
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.40 37.68 250m: 3:01.27 37.32 350m: 4:15.19 36.70

100m: 1:08.72 35.95 200m: 2:23.95 37.55 300m: 3:38.49 37.22 400m: 4:50.21 35.02

7. DENTCHEVA, Nadezhda 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:50.84 537
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.78 37.62 250m: 3:00.63 37.90 350m: 4:15.24 37.97

100m: 1:08.16 35.37 200m: 2:22.73 36.95 300m: 3:37.27 36.64 400m: 4:50.84 35.60

8. ABDUL BAKI, Silhouette 06 Natation Sportive Genève 4:55.15 513
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.99 38.00 250m: 3:02.86 37.50 350m: 4:17.78 37.16

100m: 1:09.99 36.82 200m: 2:25.36 37.37 300m: 3:40.62 37.76 400m: 4:55.15 37.37

9. PETERSEN, Leoni 04 Srm 5:01.50 482
50m: 1:51.81 1:51.81 150m: 250m: 3:09.74 39.20 350m: 4:26.44 38.73

100m: 1:12.58 200m: 2:30.54 300m: 3:47.71 37.97 400m: 5:01.50 35.06

10. VAAMONDE, Alexia 09 Genève Natation 1885 5:01.74 480
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.32 38.93 250m: 3:07.41 38.65 350m: 4:25.69 38.44

100m: 1:11.39 37.78 200m: 2:28.76 38.44 300m: 3:47.25 39.84 400m: 5:01.74 36.05

11. SCHELKER, Leticia 06 Rfn 5:06.06 460
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:51.88 39.72 250m: 3:10.38 39.02 350m: 4:28.92 38.62

100m: 1:12.16 38.36 200m: 2:31.36 39.48 300m: 3:50.30 39.92 400m: 5:06.06 37.14

12. CAMBRÉSY, Camille 10 Rolle 5:06.13 460
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:52.99 39.75 250m: 3:11.96 39.48 350m: 4:30.33 38.49

100m: 1:13.24 39.10 200m: 2:32.48 39.49 300m: 3:51.84 39.88 400m: 5:06.13 35.80

13. NOVY, Mathilde 10 Vn 5:06.86 457
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:51.75 38.93 250m: 3:11.03 39.22 350m: 4:29.32 38.61

100m: 1:12.82 38.93 200m: 2:31.81 40.06 300m: 3:50.71 39.68 400m: 5:06.86 37.54

14. MIKAEL, Ynahé 09 Genève Natation 1885 5:08.15 451
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:52.15 38.50 250m: 3:10.28 39.17 350m: 4:30.67 39.99

100m: 1:13.65 39.00 200m: 2:31.11 38.96 300m: 3:50.68 40.40 400m: 5:08.15 37.48

15. MUNGOVEN, Esther 10 Natation Sportive Genève 5:08.20 451
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.55 40.46 250m: 3:13.96 39.62 350m: 4:31.70 38.44

100m: 1:14.09 39.07 200m: 2:34.34 39.79 300m: 3:53.26 39.30 400m: 5:08.20 36.50

16. FUOCHI, Celia 04 Cns 5:08.82 448
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:52.25 38.92 250m: 3:11.08 39.16 350m: 4:29.34 39.17

100m: 1:13.33 38.24 200m: 2:31.92 39.67 300m: 3:50.17 39.09 400m: 5:08.82 39.48

17. PERRUCHOUD, Valentine 07 Vn 5:11.17 438
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:52.87 39.76 250m: 3:13.35 40.63 350m: 4:33.62 40.04

100m: 1:13.11 38.38 200m: 2:32.72 39.85 300m: 3:53.58 40.23 400m: 5:11.17 37.55

18. JANEKE, Lilli 08 La 5:14.63 424
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m: 1:53.99 39.89 250m: 3:14.30 39.92 350m: 4:35.11 39.96

100m: 1:14.10 39.16 200m: 2:34.38 40.39 300m: 3:55.15 40.85 400m: 5:14.63 39.52

19. SUNIER, Margaux 09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:16.23 417
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.65 39.18 250m: 3:15.13 41.07 350m: 4:37.55 41.03

100m: 1:13.47 38.75 200m: 2:34.06 41.41 300m: 3:56.52 41.39 400m: 5:16.23 38.68
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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 16, Dames, 400m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang AN Temps Pts

20. BOVIER, Nathalie 07 Srm 5:16.45 416
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.00 200m: 2:33.56 300m: 3:55.62 400m: 5:16.45

21. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Rfn 5:16.61 416
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:50.29 39.47 250m: 3:12.72 41.33 350m: 4:35.43 40.76

100m: 1:10.82 37.59 200m: 2:31.39 41.10 300m: 3:54.67 41.95 400m: 5:16.61 41.18

22. PIAGET, Chloé 10 Nyon 5:21.85 396
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:54.67 40.44 250m: 3:17.40 41.58 350m: 4:41.64 42.53

100m: 1:14.23 39.20 200m: 2:35.82 41.15 300m: 3:59.11 41.71 400m: 5:21.85 40.21

23. BENNINGER, Lilou 09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:21.92 396
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:54.83 40.47 250m: 3:18.63 41.61 350m: 4:42.69 41.79

100m: 1:14.36 39.47 200m: 2:37.02 42.19 300m: 4:00.90 42.27 400m: 5:21.92 39.23

24. MÜLLER, Aïla 10 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:21.97 395
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:56.04 40.22 250m: 3:17.58 40.60 350m: 4:40.95 41.74

100m: 1:15.82 39.92 200m: 2:36.98 40.94 300m: 3:59.21 41.63 400m: 5:21.97 41.02

25. DROZ, Vanessa 07 Rfn 5:23.16 391
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:55.07 40.25 250m: 3:18.39 41.78 350m: 4:42.72 42.14

100m: 1:14.82 39.61 200m: 2:36.61 41.54 300m: 4:00.58 42.19 400m: 5:23.16 40.44

26. SALONEN, Hanna 09 Berner Oberland 5:40.37 335
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:01.30 43.60 250m: 3:29.70 44.47 350m: 4:58.82 44.48

100m: 1:17.70 41.24 200m: 2:45.23 43.93 300m: 4:14.34 44.64 400m: 5:40.37 41.55


